
 

 

 
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 

 

OUTSTANDING ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE 

IN B. TECH 

 
S. 
No 
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Batch 

 
Registration 

No 

 
Name of the 

Candidate 

Overall 
Percentage 

in 
Engineering 

(%) 

 
 

Photo 

 
 
 

1 2023-24 2019 20135A0201 BAMMIDI VIDYA 87.4 

 
 

 
 

2 

 

 
 

2022-23 

 

 
 

2018 

 

 
 

18131A0205 

 
 
 

ANUPOJU 
SOWMYA 

 
 
 

85.6 

 

 
 
 

3 

 
 
 

2021-22 

 
 
 

2017 

 
 
 

17131A0224 

 
 
 

DUNGA MOUNIKA 

 
 
 

87.4 

 

 
 
 

 
4 

 
 
 

2020-21 

 
 
 

2016 

 
 
 

16131A0289 

 
 
 

SALADI VAHINI 

 
 
 

87.2 

 
 



 
S. 
No 
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Registration 

No 

 
Name of the 
Candidate 

Overall 
Percentage in 
Engineering 

(%) 

 
 

Photo 

 

 

 
5 

 

 

 
2019-20 

 

 

 
2015 

 

 

 
15131A0256 

 

 

KOTA SAI 
AMULYA 

 

 

 
86.7 

 

 

 

 
6 

 

 

 
2018-19 

 

 

 
2014 

 

 

 
14131A0277 

 

 

RAGHU 
PATRUNI 
KOUSHIK 

 

 

 
86.28 

 

 

 

 

 
7 

 

 

 

 
2017-18 

 

 

 

 
2013 

 

 

 

 
13131A02A5 

 

 

 

 
V. NEERAJA 

 

 

 

 
88.87 

 

 

 

 
 

8 

 

 

 
 

2016-17 

 

 

 
 

2012 

 

 

 
 

12131A0276 

 

 

 
SAMAYAM SRI 

VENKATA 
VASAVI 

 

 

 
 

91.4 

 

 

 

 
 

9 

 

 

 
 

2015-16 

 

 

 
 

2011 

 

 

 
 

12135A0216 

 

 

 
 

P.V. LAKSHMI 

 

 

 
 

90.82 

 

 

 
 



 

 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 

OUTSTANDING ACADEMIC PERFORMANCEIN 

M. TECH 

POWER SYSTEM AND CONTROL AUTOMATION 

(PSCA) 
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No 
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Candidate 

Overall 
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in 
Engineering 

(%) 

 
 

Photo 

  

 

 

 
1 

 

 

 

 
2022-23 

 

 

 

 
2020 

 

 

 

 
20131D5303 

 

 

 

POLAMARASHETTI 
BHAGYA SUSEELA 

 

 

 

 
74.8 

 

  

 

 

 
 

2 

 

 

 

 
 

2021-22 

 

 

 

 
 

2019 

 

 

 

 
 

19131D5308 

 

 

 

 
MEKALA NAGA 

JYOTHI 

 

 

 

 
 

82.25 

 

 

  

 

 
 
 

3 

 

 

 
 
 

2020-21 

 

 

 
 
 

2018 

 

 

 
 
 

18131D5316 

 

 

 

 
SRI ANASUYA SATYA 

SRUTHI BULUSU 

 

 

 
 
 

82.025 

 

 

 



 
S. 

No 

 
Academic 
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Batch 

 
RegistrationNo 

 
Name of the 
Candidate 

Overall 
Percentage in 
Engineering 

(%) 

 
 

Photo 

 

 

 
 

4 

 

 

 
 

2019-20 

 

 

 
 

2017 

 

 

 
 

17131D5309 

 

 

 
 

KURRELA UMADEVI 

 

 

 
 

8.1225 

 

 

 

 
 

5 

 

 

 
 

2018-19 

 

 

 
 

2016 

 

 

 
 

16131D5312 

 

 

 
MODUGULA 

TRIVENI 

 

 

 
 

84.65 

 

 

 

 
6 

 

 

 
2017-18 

 

 

 
2015 

 

 

 
15131D5305 

 

 

 
BATTULA 
GEETHA 

 

 

 
89.8 

 

 

 

 
7 

 

 

 
2016-17 

 

 

 
2014 

 

 

 
14131D5317 

 

 
POCHI RAJU 
V.S.LAKSHMI 

KRANTHI 

 

 

 
84.14 

 

 

 

 
8 

 

 

 
2015-16 

 

 

 
2013 

 

 

 
13131D5303 

 

 

 
A. LAVANYA 

 

 

 
82.69 

 



 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 
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POWER ELECTRONICS AND DRIVES (PED) 

 
S. 
No 
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Batch 
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No 

 
Name of the 

Candidate 

Overall 
Percentage 

in 
Engineering 

(%) 

 

 

Photo 

 

 

 
 

1 

 

 

 
 

2022-23 

 

 

 
 

2020 

 

 

 
 

20131D5208 

 

 

 
VISSAPRAGADA 

SYAMALA AAMANI 

 

 

 
 

8.15 

 

 

 

 
 

2 

 

 

 
 

2021-22 

 

 

 
 

2019 

 

 

 
 

19131D5201 

 

 

 
 

MALLA MOHAN 

 

 

 
 

8.1 

 

 

 

 

 

 
3 

 

 

 

 

 
2020-21 

 

 

 

 

 
2018 

 

 

 

 

 
18131D5212 

 

 

 

 

 
V. ANGELIN NANCY 

 

 

 

 

 
78.775 

 

 



 
S. 

No 
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Batch 

 
RegistrationNo 

 
Name of the 
Candidate 

Overall 
Percentage in 
Engineering 
(%) 

 

 

Photo 

 

 

 

4 

 

 

 

2019-20 

 

 

 

2017 

 

 

 

17131D5207 

 

 

 

MOGANTI SANJAY 

 

 

 

7.1455 

 

 

 

 
 

5 

 

 

 
 

2018-19 

 

 

 
 

2016 

 

 

 
 

16131D5205 

 

 

 
K. VIDHYA 

DHARNI 

 

 

 
 

80.5 

 

 

 

 

 
6 

 

 

 

 
2017-18 

 

 

 

 
2015 

 

 

 

 
15131D5205 

 

 

 
 

G. HARIKA 

 

 

 
 

89.2 

 

 

 

 
7 

 

 

 
2016-17 

 

 

 
2014 

 

 

 

14131D5205 

 

 

 

GURUGUBELLI 
JAGADEESH 

 

 
 

82.5 

 

 

 

 

 
8 

 

 

 

 
2015-16 

 

 

 

 
2013 

 

 

 

 
13131D5202 

 

 

 

 
M.V.PANKAJ 

LAHARI 

 

 

 

 
88 

 

 


