

GAYATRI VIDYA PARISHAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (Autonomous) Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Andhra University, Visakhapatnam from 2022-23

Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Andhra University, Visakhapatnam from 2022-2
(Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada upto 2021-22)
Re-accredited by NAAC twice with 'A' Grade with a CGPA of 3.47/4.00
Madhurawada, Visakhapatnam - 530048

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

OUTSTANDING ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE IN B. TECH

S. No	Academic Year	Batch	Registration No	Name of the Candidate	Overall Percentage in Engineering (%)	Photo
1	2023-24	2019	20135A0201	BAMMIDI VIDYA	87.4	The same of the sa
2	2022-23	2018	18131A0205	ANUPOJU SOWMYA	85.6	
3	2021-22	2017	17131A0224	DUNGA MOUNIKA	87.4	
4	2020-21	2016	16131A0289	SALADI VAHINI	87.2	

S. No	Academic Year	Batch	Registration No	Name of the Candidate	Overall Percentage in Engineering (%)	Photo
5	2019-20	2015	15131A0256	KOTA SAI AMULYA	86.7	
6	2018-19	2014	14131A0277	RAGHU PATRUNI KOUSHIK	86.28	
7	2017-18	2013	13131A02A5	V. NEERAJA	88.87	
8	2016-17	2012	12131A0276	SAMAYAM SRI VENKATA VASAVI	91.4	
9	2015-16	2011	12135A0216	P.V. LAKSHMI	90.82	0 2135A0216



GAYATRI VIDYA PARISHAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (Autonomous)

Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Andhra University, Visakhapatnam from 2022-23 (Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada upto 2021-22) Re-accredited by NAAC twice with 'A' Grade with a CGPA of 3.47/4.00 Madhurawada, Visakhapatnam - 530048

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

OUTSTANDING ACADEMIC PERFORMANCEIN M. TECH

POWER SYSTEM AND CONTROL AUTOMATION (PSCA)

S. No	Academic Year	Batch	Registration No	Name of the Candidate	Overall Percentage in Engineering (%)	Photo
1	2022-23	2020	20131D5303	POLAMARASHETTI BHAGYA SUSEELA	74.8	
2	2021-22	2019	19131D5308	MEKALA NAGA JYOTHI	82.25	
3	2020-21	2018	18131D5316	SRI ANASUYA SATYA SRUTHI BULUSU	82.025	

S. No	Academic Year	Batch	RegistrationNo	Name of the Candidate	Overall Percentage in Engineering (%)	Photo
4	2019-20	2017	17131D5309	KURRELA UMADEVI	8.1225	
5	2018-19	2016	16131D5312	MODUGULA TRIVENI	84.65	
6	2017-18	2015	15131D5305	BATTULA GEETHA	89.8	
7	2016-17	2014	14131D5317	POCHI RAJU V.S.LAKSHMI KRANTHI	84.14	
8	2015-16	2013	13131D5303	A. LAVANYA	82.69	(101)



GAYATRI VIDYA PARISHAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (Autonomous)

Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Andhra University, Visakhapatnam from 2022-23 (Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada upto 2021-22)

Re-accredited by NAAC twice with 'A' Grade with a CGPA of 3.47/4.00

Madhurawada, Visakhapatnam - 530048

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING



OUTSTANDING ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE IN M. TECH

POWER ELECTRONICS AND DRIVES (PED)

S. No	Academic Year	Batch	Registration No	Name of the Candidate	Overall Percentage in Engineering (%)	Photo
1	2022-23	2020	20131D5208	VISSAPRAGADA SYAMALA AAMANI	8.15	
2	2021-22	2019	19131D5201	MALLA MOHAN	8.1	
3	2020-21	2018	18131D5212	V. ANGELIN NANCY	78.775	

	Academic Year	Batch	RegistrationNo	Name of the Candidate	Overall Percentage in Engineering (%)	Photo
4	2019-20	2017	17131D5207	MOGANTI SANJAY	7.1455	
5	2018-19	2016	16131D5205	K. VIDHYA DHARNI	80.5	
6	2017-18	2015	15131D5205	G. HARIKA	89.2	
7	2016-17	2014	14131D5205	GURUGUBELLI JAGADEESH	82.5	
8	2015-16	2013	13131D5202	M.V.PANKAJ LAHARI	88	